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179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 23972 100.00% 129.01-130 243 1.01% 4932 20.57% 19283 80.44%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 23971  100.00% 128.01-129 244 1.02% 5176 21.59% 19040 79.43%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 23970 99.99% 127.01-128 243 1.01% 5419 22.61% 18796 78.41%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 23968 99.98% 126.01-127 236 0.98% 5655 23.59% 18553 77.39%
175.01-176 9 0.04% 16 0.07% 23965 99.97% 125.01-126 253 1.06% 5908 24.65% 18317 76.41%
174.01-175 5 0.02% 21 0.09% 23956 99.93% 124.01-125 264 1.10% 6172 25.75% 18064 75.35%
173.01-174 5 0.02% 26 0.11% 23951 99.91% 123.01-124 250 1.04% 6422 26.79% 17800 74.25%
172.01-173 10 0.04% 36 0.15% 23946 99.89% 122.01-123 241 1.01% 6663 27.79% 17550 73.21%
171.01-172 6 0.03% 42 0.18% 23936 99.85% 121.01-122 250 1.04% 6913 28.84% 17309 72.21%
170.01-171 19 0.08% 61 0.25% 23930 99.82% 120.01-121 270 1.13% 7183 29.96% 17059 71.16%
169.01-170 16 0.07% 7 0.32% 23911 99.75% 119.01-120 308 1.28% 7491 31.25% 16789 70.04%
168.01 - 169 12 0.05% 89 0.37% 23895 99.68%  118.01-119 261 1.09% 7752 32.34% 16481 68.75%
167.01- 168 18 0.08% 107 0.45% 23883 99.63% 117.01-118 295 1.23% 8047 33.57% 16220 67.66%
166.01 - 167 23 0.10% 130 0.54% 23865 99.55% 116.01-117 241 1.01% 8288 34.57% 15925 66.43%
165.01 - 166 23 0.10% 153 0.64% 23842 99.46% 115.01- 116 300 1.25% 8588 35.83% 15684 65.43%
164.01 - 165 30 0.13% 183 0.76% 23819 99.36%  114.01-115 287 1.20% 8875 37.02% 15384 64.17%
163.01 - 164 34 0.14% 217 0.91% 23789 99.24% 113.01-114 264 1.10% 9139 38.12% 15097 62.98%
162.01- 163 40 0.17% 257 1.07% 23755 99.09%  112.01-113 286 1.19% 9425 39.32% 14833 61.88%
161.01 - 162 48 0.20% 305 1.27% 23715 98.93%  111.01-112 284 1.18% 9709 40.50% 14547 60.68%
160.01 - 161 51 0.21% 356 1.49% 23667 98.73% 110.01-111 299 1.25% 10008 41.75% 14263 59.50%
159.01 - 160 46 0.19% 402 1.68% 23616 98.51% 109.01-110 305 1.27% 10313 43.02% 13964 58.25%
158.01 - 159 52 0.22% 454 1.89% 23570 98.32% 108.01-109 313 1.31% 10626 44.33% 13659 56.98 %
157.01 - 158 63 0.26% 517 2.16% 23518 98.11% 107.01-108 293 1.22% 10919 45.55% 13346 55.67%
156.01 - 157 67 0.28% 584 2.44% 23455 97.84% 106.01- 107 295 1.23% 11214 46.78% 13053 54.45%
155.01 - 156 72 0.30% 656 2.74% 23388 97.56% 105.01 - 106 290 1.21% 11504 47.99% 12758 53.22%
154.01- 155 78 0.33% 734 3.06% 23316 97.26% 104.01-105 268 1.12% 11772 49.11% 12468 52.01%
153.01 - 154 78 0.33% 812 3.39% 23238 96.94% 103.01- 104 292 1.22% 12064 50.33% 12200 50.89%
152.01- 153 105 0.44% 917 3.83% 23160 96.61% 102.01-103 273 1.14% 12337 51.46% 11908 49.67%
151.01 - 152 79 0.33% 996 4.15% 23055 96.17% 101.01-102 316 1.32% 12653 52.78% 11635 48.54%
150.01 - 151 100 0.42% 1096 4.57% 22976 95.85% 100.01 - 101 301 1.26% 12954 54.04% 11319 47.22%
149.01 - 150 102 0.43% 1198 5.00% 22876 95.43%  99.01-100 308 1.28% 13262 55.32% 11018 45.96%
148.01 - 149 127 0.53% 1325 5.53% 22774 95.00%  98.01-99 298 1.24% 13560 56.57% 10710 44.68%
147.01- 148 133 0.55% 1458 6.08% 22647 94.47%  97.01-98 283 1.18% 13843 57.75% 10412 43.43%
146.01 - 147 17 0.49% 1575 6.57% 22514 93.92%  96.01-97 286 1.19% 14129 58.94% 10129 42.25%
145.01 - 146 138 0.58% 1713 7.15% 22397 93.43%  95.01-96 302 1.26% 14431 60.20% 9843 41.06%
144.01 - 145 144 0.60% 1857 7.75% 22259 92.85% « 94.01-95 317 1.32% 14748 61.52% 9541 39.80%
143.01 - 144 178 0.74% 2035 8.49% 22115 92.25%  93.01-94 267 1.11% 15015 62.64% 9224 38.48%
142.01- 143 188 0.78% 2223 9.27% 21937 91.51%  92.01-93 288 1.20% 15303 63.84% 8957 37.36%
141.01-142 172 0.72% 2395 9.99% 21749 90.73%  91.01-92 274 1.14% 15577 64.98% 8669 36.16%

140.01 - 141 164 0.68% 2559 10.67% 21577 90.01%  90.01-91 266 1.11% 15843 66.09% 8395 35.02%
139.01 - 140 172 0.72% 2731 11.39% 21413 89.33%  89.01-90 283 1.18% 16126 67.27% 8129 33.91%
138.01- 139 204 0.85% 2935 12.24% 21241 88.61%  88.01-89 271 1.13% 16397 68.40% 7846 32.73%
137.01-138 203 0.85% 3138 13.09% 21037 87.76%  87.01-88 242 1.01% 16639 69.41% 7575 31.60%
136.01 - 137 210 0.88% 3348 13.97% 20834 86.91%  86.01-87 273 1.14% 16912 70.55% 7333 30.59%
135.01- 136 176 0.73% 3524 14.70% 20624 86.03%  85.01-86 290 1.21% 17202 71.76% 7060 29.45%
134.01-135 217 0.91% 3741 15.61% 20448 85.30%  84.01-85 269 1.12% 17471 72.88% 6770 28.24%
133.01-134 239 1.00% 3980 16.60% 20231 84.39%  83.01-84 308 1.28% 17779 74.17% 6501 2712%
132.01-133 212 0.88% 4192 17.49% 19992 83.40%  82.01-83 275 1.15% 18054 75.31% 6193 25.83%
131.01-132 263 1.10% 4455 18.58% 19780 8251%  81.01-82 243 1.01% 18297 76.33% 5918 24.69%
130.01- 131 234 0.98% 4689 19.56% 19517 81.42%  80.01-81 251 1.05% 18548 77.37% 5675 23.67%
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79.01-80 272 1.13% 18820 78.51% 5424 22.63%  29.01-30 6 0.03% 23896 99.68% 82 0.34%
78.01-79 252 1.05% 19072 79.56% 5152 21.49%  28.01-29 5 0.02% 23901 99.70% 76 0.32%
77.01-78 257 1.07% 19329 80.63% 4900 20.44%  27.01-28 5 0.02% 23906 99.72% 71 0.30%
76.01-77 241 1.01% 19570 81.64% 4643 19.37%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 23911 99.75% 66 0.28%
75.01-76 249 1.04% 19819 82.68% 4402 18.36%  25.01-26 3 0.01% 23914 99.76% 61 0.25%
74.01-75 243 1.01% 20062 83.69% 4153 17.32%  24.01-25 3 0.01% 23917 99.77% 58 0.24%
73.01-74 217 0.91% 20279 84.59% 3910 16.31%  23.01-24 5 0.02% 23922 99.79% 55 0.23%
72.01-73 226 0.94% 20505 85.54% 3693 15.41%  22.01-23 1 0.00% 23923 99.80% 50 0.21%
71.01-72 235 0.98% 20740 86.52% 3467 14.46%  21.01-22 1 0.00% 23924 99.80% 49 0.20%
70.01-71 187 0.78% 20927 87.30% 3232 13.48%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 23926 99.81% 48 0.20%
69.01-70 171 0.71% 21098 88.01% 3045 12.70%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 23926 99.81% 46 0.19%
68.01 - 69 185 0.77% 21283 88.78% 2874 11.99%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 23926 99.81% 46 0.19%
67.01-68 182 0.76% 21465 89.54% 2689 1.22%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 23928 99.82% 46 0.19%
66.01 - 67 194 0.81% 21659 90.35% 2507 10.46%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 23929 99.82% 44 0.18%
65.01 - 66 150 0.63% 21809 90.98% 2313 9.65%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 23931 99.83% 43 0.18%
64.01 - 65 153 0.64% 21962 91.62% 2163 9.02%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 23932 99.83% 41 0.17%
63.01 - 64 146 0.61% 22108 92.22% 2010 8.38% 13.01-14 1 0.00% 23933 99.84% 40 0.17%
62.01-63 142 0.59% 22250 92.82% 1864 7.78%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 23934 99.84% 39 0.16%
61.01-62 140 0.58% 22390 93.40% 1722 7.18% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 23934 99.84% 38 0.16%
60.01-61 119 0.50% 22509 93.90% 1582 6.60%  10.01- 11 3 0.01% 23937 99.85% 38 0.16%
59.01-60 110 0.46% 22619 94.36% 1463 6.10% 9.01-10 4 0.02% 23941 99.87% 35 0.15%
58.01-59 17 0.49% 22736 94.84% 1353 5.64% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 23941 99.87% 31 0.13%
57.01-58 129 0.54% 22865 95.38% 1236 5.16% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 23942 99.87% 31 0.13%
56.01 - 57 79 0.33% 22944 95.71% 1107 4.62% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 23943 99.88% 30 0.13%
55.01-56 95 0.40% 23039 96.11% 1028 4.29% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 23943 99.88% 29 0.12%
54.01-55 87 0.36% 23126 96.47% 933 3.89% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 23944 99.88% 29 0.12%
53.01-54 74 0.31% 23200 96.78% 846 3.53% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 23944 99.88% 28 0.12%
52.01-53 78 0.33% 23278 97.10% 772 3.22% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 23944 99.88% 28 0.12%
51.01-52 54 0.23% 23332 97.33% 694 2.90% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 23944 99.88% 28 0.12%
50.01 - 51 58 0.24% 23390 97.57% 640 2.67% 0.00-1 28 0.12% 23972  100.00% 28 0.12%
49.01-50 58 0.24% 23448 97.81% 582 243% LAURZEE™

48.01-49 59 0.25% 23507 98.06% 524 2.19%

47.01-48 46 0.19% 23553 98.25% 465 1.94%

46.01-47 38 0.16% 23591 98.41% 419 1.75%

45.01-46 35 0.15% 23626 98.56% 381 1.59%

44.01-45 39 0.16% 23665 98.72% 346 1.44%

43.01-44 28 0.12% 23693 98.84% 307 1.28%

42.01-43 32 0.13% 23725 98.97% 279 1.16%

41.01-42 17 0.07% 23742 99.04% 247 1.03%

40.01-41 28 0.12% 23770 99.16% 230 0.96%

39.01-40 14 0.06% 23784 99.22% 202 0.84%

38.01-39 23 0.10% 23807 99.31% 188 0.78%

37.01-38 19 0.08% 23826 99.39% 165 0.69%

36.01 - 37 1 0.05% 23837 99.44% 146 0.61%

35.01-36 8 0.03% 23845 99.47% 135 0.56%

34.01-35 1 0.05% 23856 99.52% 127 0.53%

33.01-34 8 0.03% 23864 99.55% 116 0.48%

32.01-33 1 0.05% 23875 99.60% 108 0.45%

31.01-32 7 0.03% 23882 99.62% 97 0.40%

30.01 - 31 8 0.03% 23890 99.66% 90 0.38%



